All product specifications are subject
to change without notice to improve
reliability, function or design or otherwise.
Features
•	 Low Insertion loss
•	 Wide Pass Band
•	 High Channel Isolation
•	 High Stability and Reliability

superior product quality, all items are supplied with life
time warranty.
Ordering information
Partnumber Description
DOAD-04-SS DWDM Dual Fiber, Single sided, 8 Channel OADM Module, in a 1U 19” chassis, LC/
UPC Connectors, Channel First 31 ~ 34
DOAD-04-SSM DWDM Dual Fiber, Single sided, 4 Channel OADM Module, Module only, LC/UPC
Connectors, Channel 31 ~ 34
DOAD-08-SS DWDM Dual Fiber, Single sided, 8 Channel OADM Module, in a 1U 19” chassis, LC/
UPC Connectors, Channel 29 ~ 36
DOAD-08-SSM DWDM Dual Fiber, Single sided, 8 Channel OADM Module, Module only, LC/UPC
Connectors, Chnnel 29 ~ 36
Function
DOAD-04-SS(M)
DOAD-08-SS(M)